

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA NO.2 IN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4214/2006

BIVAS CHANDRA SAMANTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HIRA @ MADAN MOHAN BISWAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Appln. for substitution of deceased R.NOS.6,8 & 13)
(With Office Report)

Date: 17/09/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.B. Upadhyay,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sib0 Sankar Mishra,Adv.
Mr. Ajay Choudhary ,AdvUPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERApplication for substitution of deceased Respondents
nos.6,8 & 13 is allowed.Application for substitution of LRs. of deceased
Respondent no.15 along with application for condonation of delay in
filing the same be listed next week.(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master