

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4214/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 16/09/2005 in SA No. 204/2000
of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

BIVAS CHANDRA SAMANTA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HIRA @ MADAN MOHAN BISWAL & ORS. Respondent(s)

(Office Report on default)

Date: 04/01/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
(In chambers)

For Petitioner(s)
Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Sibbo Sankar Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Choudhary ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for one
week's time to refile the application for substitution of
the legal representatives. Time, as prayed for, is
granted.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Renuka Sadana)
Court Master