

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4214/2006

BIVAS CHANDRA SAMANTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HIRA @ MADAN MOHAN BISWAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 15/04/2011

This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sibbo Sankar Mishra,Adv.

Mr. Ajay Choudhary ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The matter is pending since the year 2006.
second application filed on 11.1.2011 is also defective.

The

Learned counsel for the petitioner is directed to
take appropriate steps to cure such defects.

It is the grievance of the petitioner that no such
defects were brought to their notice and therefore, it could
not be cured in time. Registry is directed to clarify in

writing to the undersigned about the action taken in the
matter after 11.1.2011.

Defects are to be cured on or before 6.5.2011.

List again on 6.5.2011.

(S.G. SHAH)
REGISTRAR