

ITEM NO.11

COURT NO.4

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.3-4 In Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)
No(s).4214/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 16/09/2005 in SA No.204/2000 of The
HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

BIVAS CHANDRA SAMANTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HIRA @ MADAN MOHAN BISWAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution and c/delay in filing substitution appln.
and office report)

Date: 09/01/2013 These I.As. were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Swetaketu Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sibbo Sankar Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Choudhary, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice on I.A.Nos.3 and 4.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master