

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4214/2006

BIVAS CHANDRA SAMANTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HIRA @ MADAN MOHAN BISWAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing substitution appln.,substitution and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 21/04/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Swetaketu Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sibbo Sankar Mishra,Adv.
Mr. Ajay Choudhary ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Two weeks time is granted as final chance to the ld. Counsel for the petitioner for effecting service on the proposed legal representative Nos. 1 and 4 of deceased respondent no.15. On compliance, notices be issued forthwith through the concerned District Court in addition to usual mode.

Service on the remaining respondents is complete.

List again on 30.7.2014.

(M.A. SAYEED)
REGISTRAR

hj